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 21 3531 LEADVILLE  24District 6 W  5  5  45 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 12 3586 BASALT  9District 6 W  4  6  21 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 10 3588 BAYFIELD  7District 6 W  4  4  17 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 3590 SURFACE CREEK VALLEY L C  5District 6 W  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 3591 CLIFTON  6District 6 W  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 3592 COLLBRAN  3District 6 W  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 3593 CORTEZ  4District 6 W  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 3594 CRAIG  3District 6 W  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 3596 DELTA  2District 6 W  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 3597 DURANGO  6District 6 W  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 3598 EAGLE  3District 6 W  1  1  10 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 3599 FRUITA  11District 6 W  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 3601 GLENWOOD SPRINGS  8District 6 W  5  5  21 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 77 3602 GRAND JUNCTION  21District 6 W  0  0  98 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 3605 HAYDEN  0District 6 W  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 3608 JACKSON COUNTY  8District 6 W  7  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 27 3609 MEEKER  20District 6 W  3  3  47 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 10 3610 MONTROSE  0District 6 W  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 3613 ORCHARD MESA  9District 6 W  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 3615 PALISADE  10District 6 W  2  3  18 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 3616 PAONIA  6District 6 W  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 3618 REDLANDS  13District 6 W  7  7  46 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 0 3619 RIFLE  1District 6 W  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 3621 STEAMBOAT SKI TOWN  6District 6 W  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 39516 FRASER RIVER VALLEY L C  54District 6 W  22  22  104 0  0  0 20  2  0  0

 5 40852 MANCOS VALLEY  5District 6 W  3  4  10 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 5 45067 HOTCHKISS  5District 6 W  2  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 14 62346 NEW CASTLE  17District 6 W  2  2  31 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 401  667 266
 28

 76  80  0  0  062 18  0  0
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